Inclusion & safety in field based environmental sciences
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2. What we learned:
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for researcher safety
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3. Good practice we would like to share:

s INCLUSION & SAFETY

in Field-Based Environmental Sciences Research Workshop_
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Thank you!

Inclusion ang Safety in Field-
Based Environmental Sciences
* Louise: Louise.Mair@newcastle.ac.uk Research Workshop

16-17" May 2022

Dr Zarah Pattison, Dr Tina Sikka, Professor Peter Hopkins, Dr Laura
Braunholtz and Dr Briony Carlin

* Peter: Peter.Hopkins@newcastle.ac.uk

+ Tina: Tina.Sikka@newcastle.ac.uk

 Laura: Laura.Braunholtz@newcastle.ac.uk

e Zarah: zarah.pattison@newcastle.ac.uk

* Briony: Briony.Carlin@newcastle.ac.uk
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